WRIGHT

RAN

TYSON FOODS

&

FOODSERVICE CENTER
ARE OFFERING TO YOU, OUR
NEW BACON PROGRAM

“*BACON**

OR REVIEW THE WEEKLY FLYER WITH PRICING

**Bacon pricing rides the Pork Market and may change weekly**
TALK TO YOUR FSC REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE DETAILS ON THIS PROGRAM

*

-

Q)

FOODSERVICE CENTER INC.
23015. 3" St., St. Louis, Missouri 63104

1-800-262-2330 Fax 314-773-0383

ITEM #
020302/10216000616

020244/10149300616
020238/10000042488

020301/10000042524
020239/12090050643

PRICING WILL BE AT OR BELOWTYSON'S TRUCKLOAD PRICING LEVELAND YOU

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Bulk Hickory Smoked Thick Cut 5 Slices per In.

Flat Pack 18/22 Hickory Smoked
Flat Pack 14/18 Hickory Smoked GF

Bulk Pack 6 Slices per In. Hickory Smoked

Ole Caroline Hickory Smoked Bacon (Retail)

ONLY NEED TO BUY ONE (ORMORE) CASES!!!!

@

PACK

1/30 LBS.
1/15 LBS.
1/15 LBS.

1/30 LBS.
24/1 LBS.

™



?_ Sesrrice @W
W&W

“GOOD TO GO”
RTC CHICKEN

*V k‘%dﬁ 4

£ ;‘V

FSC 292105 — VENDOR 34799 - $3.08/LB
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST STRIP FRITTER RTC — 2/5LB

FSC 292205 — VENDOR 34399 - $2.45/LB
BREADED CHICKEN NUGGET BREAST FRITTER RTC — 2/5LB

FSC 292210 - VENDOR 34398 - $2.79/LB
BATTERED CHICKEN NUGGET PATTY FRITTER RTC — 2/5LB

- FSC 292305 - VENDOR 34199 - $3.37/LB
BREADED BONELESS CHKN BREAST CHUNK RTC —2/5LB

FSC 292405 — VENDOR 34499 - $2.25/LB
SOUTHERN BREADED PATTY SHAPED CRISPY FRITTER RTC 2.80z —2/5LB

@ FSC 292420 — VENDOR 34299 - $3.37/LB
SOUTHERN BREADED BREAST FILLET FRITTER RTC — 2/5LB

CONTACT YOUR FSC SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR GREAT DEALS ON COMMODITY FRIES TOQ!!
b




