



TYSON FOODS

&

FOODSERVICE CENTER
ARE OFFERING TO YOU, OUR
NEW BACON PROGRAM

BACON

Bacon pricing rides the Pork Market and may change weekly

TALK TO YOUR FSC REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE DETAILS ON THIS PROGRAM
OR REVIEW THE WEEKLY FLYER WITH PRICING

<u>ITEM #</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>PACK</u>
* 020302/10216000616	Bulk Hickory Smoked Thick Cut 5 Slices per In.	1/30 LBS.
* 020244/10149300616	Flat Pack 18/22 Hickory Smoked	1/15 LBS.
* 020238/10000042488	Flat Pack 14/18 Hickory Smoked GF	1/15 LBS.
* 020301/10000042524	Bulk Pack 6 Slices per In. Hickory Smoked	1/30 LBS.
* 020239/12090050643	Ole Caroline Hickory Smoked Bacon (Retail)	24/1 LBS.



PRICING WILL BE AT OR BELOW TYSON'S TRUCKLOAD PRICING LEVEL AND YOU
ONLY NEED TO BUY ONE (OR MORE) CASES!!!!



FOODSERVICE CENTER INC.

2301 S. 3rd. St., St. Louis, Missouri 63104

1-800-262-2330

Fax 314-773-0383



Foodservice Center's Value Center

"GOOD TO GO" RTC CHICKEN



FSC 292105 – VENDOR 34799 - \$3.08/LB
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST STRIP FRITTER RTC – 2/5LB



FSC 292205 – VENDOR 34399 - \$2.45/LB
BREADED CHICKEN NUGGET BREAST FRITTER RTC – 2/5LB



FSC 292210 – VENDOR 34398 - \$2.79/LB
BATTERED CHICKEN NUGGET PATTY FRITTER RTC – 2/5LB



FSC 292305 – VENDOR 34199 - \$3.37/LB
BREADED BONELESS CHKN BREAST CHUNK RTC – 2/5LB



FSC 292405 – VENDOR 34499 - \$2.25/LB
SOUTHERN BREADED PATTY SHAPED CRISPY FRITTER RTC 2.8oz – 2/5LB



FSC 292420 – VENDOR 34299 - \$3.37/LB
SOUTHERN BREADED BREAST FILLET FRITTER RTC – 2/5LB

CONTACT YOUR FSC SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR GREAT DEALS ON COMMODITY FRIES TOO!!

